
 

Farnsfield St Michael’s 

CofE Primary School  

25th November 2022 

Christmas Diary Dates 

Events and times for the coming weeks 

• Saturday 26th November – Christmas Lights Switch On – 5:45pm Choir performing  

• Thursday 1st December 2pm – Christmas Tree Decorating and Carols for children 

• Friday 2nd December 3:30pm – PSA Christmas Fayre  

• Monday 5th December – Notts County FC – Choir Evening Performance 

• Wednesday 7th December – White Post Farm Nativity for BBC Radio Nottingham  

• Thursday 8th December – Christmas Jumper Day and Christmas Dinner Day  

• Friday 9th December – Santa Run 8:10am  

• Wednesday 14th December – Foundation Nativity 1:45pm and 6pm 

• Thursday 15th December - KS1 Nativity 2pm and 6pm  

• Monday 19th December – Pantomime – Cinderella  

• Monday 19th December – Christmas Party Day – KS2  

• Tuesday 20th December – Christmas Party Day – KS1  

• Wednesday 21st December – Christmas card opening – 9am  

• Wednesday 21st December – Church Christmas Service – 2pm  

• Thursday 22nd December - 4pm St Michael’s Church nativity trail – Choir performing  

These dates and times are all subject to change. We will keep you informed through the class teachers, 
the website and email of what children may need to bring to school or wear for any of these events. 
Hopefully this just helps a little with knowing what will be taking place in school over the coming weeks. 

  

 

 


